Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Airbus A320 NEO
access assembly
line
Mixed aluminum/steel gangway:
- Gangway access by staircase – usefull width 800 mm with grating steps
- Gangway height: 3 090 mm
- Anti-slip ribbed flat sheet aluminum platform
- Guardrail around the gangway equipped with handrail, intermediary rail and baseboard +
security gates
- Gangway length 6 000 mm with variable height fixed
on 2 pillars «car deck » type
- Drawer assembly on ball rails with manual
lock in position
October 2016   - F891600103/104/215
Plate-forme de
maintenance
Base aéronavale
d’Hyères (83)
Siège Social & Usine : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Tél. +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.fortal.fr – info@fortal.fr
Head Office & Plants : ZI du Muckental – F – 67140 BARR
Phone +33(0)3 88 58 53 53 – Fax +33(0)3 88 58 53 54
www.aeronautique.fortal.fr/en – info@fortal.fr
Symmetric aluminum gangways 11 900 x 2 600 mm
- Platform height: 1 815 mm
- Staircase access: usefull width 800 mm
- Slidding guardrail on lenght of 3 400 mm
- Guardrail around the platform with handrail, intermediary rail and baseboard.
- Drawer at the platform end – width 1 100 mm and stroke 1 100 mm
- Anti-slip ribbed flat sheet aluminum platform.
October 2016   - F891600101/102
Airbus A320 NEO
access assembly
line